Position

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Other Positions Held Special District

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Department

Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training

Other Contract
Training

Total Wages

$48,274

$18,695

$14,520

$13,343

$12,870

$10,260

$8,550

$8,235

$7,493

$7,110

$6,386

$5,175

$5,108

$4,350

$3,893

$3,555

$3,038

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training

Other Contract
Training

$2,873

$2,576

$2,438

$1,838

$1,733

$1,718

$1,440

$1,185

$1,035

$855

$724

$720

$675

$675

$585

$525

$465

$413

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Primary Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Primary Instructor

Primary Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

Assistant Instructor

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training
Other Contract
Training

Other Contract
Training

$405

$405

$315

$304

$300

$293

$225

$225

$210

$210

$210

$120

$120

$90

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



