Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$48,274	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$18,695	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$14,520	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$13,343	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$12,870	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$10,260	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$8,550	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$8,235	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$7,493	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$7,110	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$6,386	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$5,175	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$5,108	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$4,350	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$3,893	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$3,555	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$3,038	\$0

Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$2,873	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$2,576	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$2,438	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$1,838	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$1,733	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$1,718	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$1,440	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$1,185	\$0
Assistant Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$1,035	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$855	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$724	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$720	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$675	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$675	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$585	\$0
Primary Instructor	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$525	\$0
Assistant Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$465	\$0
Assistant Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$413	\$0

Primary Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$405	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$405	\$0
Primary Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$315	\$0
Primary Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$304	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$300	\$0
Primary Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$293	\$0
Primary Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$225	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$225	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$210	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$210	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$210	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$120	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$120	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$90	\$0
Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Other Contract Training	\$60	\$0